PINSTRIPES/SUOLIDS/MULTILINES

SHARPLINE™ ROLL STRIPE INNOVATION

Sharpline’s selection of roll solids, pinstripes, and printed rolls is the best in the industry. Sharpline’s unique
colors and printed patterns offer professional installers an unbeatable selection of both “accent” and “stand-

alone” striping that can be used on any vehicle.
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GRAPHIC ROLLS

Sharpline is the ONLY supplier in the industry
capable of manufacturing continuous screen print-
ed rolls in lengths suitable for standard automo-
tive applications.

What does this mean to you? Sharpline is your
sole source for unique products such as Barbed
Wire™, Diablo™, and Tribal™ printed pinstripes.
Need a roll incorporating a subtle fade for installa-
tion on a full size SUV? Sharplines Reflections™ is
your answer.
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PINSTRIPES & ROLL SOLIDS

With well over 100 high-performance vinyl colors
available in 4 single color and 4 two-color configu-
rations, as well as in several multistripe rolls,
Sharpline’s pinstripe selection is the most complete
in the industry.

Sharpline also has an extensive selection of roll
solid configurations, and can custom produce rolls
in special sizes at reasonable minimum quantities.

Best of all, Sharpline’s Graphicut™ computer film is
available in all of the same colors you can find in
Sharpline pinstripes, creating seamless integration
of pinstripes and custom graphics.

SUPER STRIPE GUIDE

All the product in the world wouldn't do you any
good if you were not able to sell it to your cus-
tomers. Sharplines Super Stripe Guide allows you
to do just that.

Containing every standard automotive color, as
well as every pinstripe, multi-line roll, and printed
graphic roll Sharpline offers, the Super Stripe
Guide is filled with actual product samples you can
use to plan the perfect installation.



Opaques

-019 Burgundy
-031 Red

-052 Bright Yellow
-19 Wine

-21 Tomato Red
-23 Orange

-26 Vivid Blue
-31 Hot Red

-33 Brown

-36 Slate Gray
-49 Beige

-50 White I

51 Dark Red
-52 Neon Yellow
-55 Black

-56 Matte Black
-57 Olympic Blue
-67 Dark Blue
-72 Purple

-78 Ocean Spray
-96 Buckskin

-113 Sandstone

-173 Bay Gray

-188 Electric Red
-312 Sapphire Blue
-325 Storm Gray
-388 Med. Parchment

-5900 Dark Green

Metallics

-014 Dark Charcoal Met.
-044 Light Gold Met.
-046 Light Charcoal Met.

-10 Smoke Metallic

-12 Light Blue Metallic
-18 Medium Brown Met.
-20 Charcoal Met.

-32 Canyon Red Metallic
-39 Flintstone Metallic
-40 Warm Silver Metallic

41
42

43

-45

58

59

-60

-65

77

79

-86

-88

-89

-102
-106
132
-196
219
-253
-300
-310
-352
-354
-364
-396
410
412
417
443
447
510
525
531
562
582
586
607
-608
-609
-700
726
753
-837
953
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COLOR AVAILABILITY

Gold Metallic
Burgundy Metallic
Dark Cherry Metallic
Light Gold Metallic Il
Silver Metallic

Dark Blue Metallic
Black Metallic
Copper Metallic
Aquaessence

Med. Dark Royal Blue
Cashmere Blue
Black Cherry Met.
Medium Blue Met.
Khaki Metallic

Light Rosewood Met.
Bright Gold Met.
Amethyst Frost
Silver Blue Metallic
Bronze Metallic
Platnicklium

Sunset Metallic
Champagne Star Met.
Deep Blue Star Met.
Shale Blue Metallic
Medium Silver Met.
Manhattan Mist Met.
Pewter

Marine Blue Metallic
Stone Gray Metallic
Luxor Brown Met.
Stellar Blue Metallic
Blazer Blue Metallic
Arizona Beige Met.
Royal Blue Metallic
Sterling Silver

Dark Purple Metallic
Taupe Mist Metallic
Crystal Green Met.
Light Aqua Mist Met.
Aztec Silver Metallic
Hunter Green Met.
Mocha Frost Metallic
Malibu Teal Metallic

Chocolate Brown Met.

Specialty Hypermetallics

-05 Stardust Gold Metallic*
-06 Stardust Silver Metallic*
-08 Stardust Burgundy Met.*
91 Quartz Diamond Met.
-93 Pearl Diamond Metallic
-94 Bright Blue Diam. Met.
-97 Sunfire Diamond Met.
-98 Deep Brown Diam. Met.

-289  Ultra Silver Firemist
-286 Light Gold Firemist
-427 White Diamond Met.
-450 Red Candy Flash

*Stardust colors are not available
in P/Ns 3205 and 80960.

Specialty Woodgrain

-578 Cherry Oak

Specialty Auroraprints

-552  Auroraprint Cyan/Purple**
-553  Auroraprint Blue/Red**
-555  Auroraprint Purple/Green**
-556  Auroraprint Gold/Red**
-557  Auroraprint Gold/Silver**
-558 PearlFlash Metallic

**Limited product availability

See page 31 for color availability
by product configuration.
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PINSTRIPES/SUOLIDS/MULTILINES

SINGLE COLOR PINSTRIPES

PART SIZE CONFIGURATION
2225 3/16” x 150’ /16" S x /16" V x /16" S
2225 2245 /4" x 150’ 16" S x /16" V x /g" S
2445 5/16” x 150’ /16" S x /8" V x 1/g" S
4485 /3" x 150’ Wg" S x Yg” V x Ya” §
4480* /3" x 100’ g" S x Yg” V x Ya” §
223 *Availability only in Woodgrain
R ——————
N
2445

4485

SINGLE COLOR SOLIDS

PART SIZE CONFIGURATION
805 1/4” x 150’ 1/4” Solid
805 1605 1/2” x 150’ 1/3” Solid
2805 718" x 150’ 7/g” Solid
3205** 1” x 150’ 1” Solid
6405* 2” x 150’ 2” Solid
80640 2” x 50’ 2” Solid
80960* 3” x 50’ 3” Solid
1605 1283* 4” x 50’ 4” Solid
1883* 6” x 50’ 6” Solid with clear mask

*Special Cut - Consult your Sales Representative for
availability, lead times and prices.

**3205 is not available in Stardust colors.
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22252 TWO COLOR

-010 Tomato Red/
Silver Metallic

-014 Lt. Charcoal Met./
Lt. Blue Metallic

-019 Burgundy/
Silver Metallic

-020 Charcoal Metallic/
Silver Metallic

09 Al Pl STV

-041 Black/
Gold Metallic

-044 Gold Metallic/
Light Gold Met.

PG ARG

1|

-046 Lt. Charcoal Met./
Burgundy

TWO-COLOR PINSTRIPES

-050 Silver Metallic/
White

-055 Black/
Lt. Charcoal Met.

-058 Black/
Silver Metallic

LI ras AL LA

-070 Gold Metallic/
Silver Metallic

-076 Buckskin/
Caramel Beige

-098 Choc. Brown Met./
Luxor Brown Met.

-10 Smoke Metallic/
Silver Metallic Il

-18 Med. Brown Met./
Lt. Gold Metallic Il

22452 TWO COLOR

24452 TWO COLOR

S3dIMIS TI0Y

44852 TWO COLOR

CONFIGURATION

116" S x /16" V x /16” S
116" S x /16" V x 1/g” S
116" S x 1/g” V x M/g" S
Ug” S x Ug” V x 1/4” S

First color shown is the thicker stripe.

PART SIZE

22252 3/16” x 150’

22452 /4" x 150’

24452 5/16” x 150’

44852 175" x 150’
I I
Ee———— |
-19 Wine/ -67 Dark Blue/

Black Vivid Blue
= — = =
== = =S | e e e e S
-20 Burgundy I/ -195 Mocha Frost Met./
Charcoal Metallic Il Smoke Metallic
EE—T==m————ull
-31 Hot Red/ -352 Silver Metallic 11/
Silver Metallic Il Champagne Star
[t
S = T [ = s s i)

-33 Champagne Star/
Med. Brown Metallic

-39 Warm Silver Metallic/
Flintstone Metallic

-42 Burgundy Il/
Silver Metallic Il

-45 Lt. Gold Metallic 11/
Champagne Star

-60 Black Metallic/
Silver Metallic Il

Graphic images shown are digitally created representations of the actual products.
Slight variations in color and appearance may exist between the catalog and the actual product.

-364 Shale Blue Metallic/
Warm Silver Met.

ESmEeTeTEE ngaTTl,
-396 Champagne Star/
Smoke Metallic

e TS T
-419 Lt. Blue Metallic/
Silver Metallic

EEMES T el
-422 Pewter/
Smoke Metallic

-447 Luxor Brown Met./
Taupe Mist Metallic

-450 Black/
Electric Red

-541 Arizona Beige Met./
Smoke Metallic

-633 Arizona Beige Met./
Khaki Metallic

= =

-746 Aztec Silver Met./
Lt. Charcoal Metallic

-753 Mocha Frost Met./
Luxor Brown Met.

-800 Pewter/
Arizona Beige Met.

-801 Silver Metallic/
Electric Red

-931 Dark Blue/
Red
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PINS TRIPES/SOLIDS/ MULTILINES

MICRO ELITE™

PART SIZE
33320  %/16” x 100’

-18 Light Gold Metallic Il
Medium Brown Metallic
Champagne Star Metallic

-31 Silver Metallic Il
Hot Red
Charcoal Metallic Il

-39 Pyrite
Aztec Silver
Flintstone Metallic

CONFIGURATION
3/64” S X 3/64” VV X 3/64” S x 3/64” S

-40 Dark Blue Metallic
Warm Silver Metallic
Flintstone Metallic

-45  Stone Gray
Light Gold Metallic Il
Luxor Brown Metallic

-55  Silver Metallic Il
Black
Smoke Metallic

-352 Khaki Metallic
Champagne Star Metallic
Khaki Metallic

S ————————————
-447 Taupe Mist Metallic

Dark Briar Brown
Luxor Brown Metallic

-953 Light Gold Metallic Il
Chocolate Brown Metallic
Medium Brown Metallic
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SLIMLINE™

PART SIZE CONFIGURATION
1005 5/32” x 150’ ) 1/32” S and (2) /32" V
19 Wine -33 Brown -45 Light Gold Met. 55 Black
-20 Charcoal Met. 41 Gold Metal.lic .50 White Il -58 Silver Metallic Il
-21 Tomato Red -188 Electric Red

Graphic images shown are digitally created representations of the actual products. r r‘ m MNE-
Slight variations in color and appearance may exist between the catalog and the actual product. L P AT IS S
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IFPES/SULIODS/MULTILINES

PART SIZE
33325 516" x 150’

CONFIGURATION
.0521” § x .0521” V x .0521” S x .0521” V x .1040” S

o e e Uit sl e o]
PSRRI R A T A T RANE T S T S N T

-10 Black Metallic/Smoke Metallic

-20 Charcoal Metallic 1I/Smoke Metallic

-31 Hot Red/Smoke Metallic

-40 Lt. Gold Metallic 11/Silver Metallic Il

-42 Burgundy lI/Sterling Silver Met.

35

-45 Bronze Metallic/Lt. Gold Metallic Il

-58 Smoke Metallic/Silver Metallic Il

-60 Black Metallic/Hot Red

-79 Med Dk. Royal Blue/Med Blue Met.

-188 Electric Red/Sterling Silver Met.

-193 Hawaiian Punch/Flintstone Met.

-219 Silver Metallic 11/Silver Blue Met.

T,
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-253 Champagne Star/Lt. Gold Met. Il

-412 Pewter/Smoke Metallic

-531 Arizona Beige Met./Smoke Metallic

-700 Aztec Silver Met./Lt. Charcoal Met.
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LASER™

n PART SIZE CONFIGURATION
N | |O |~ |
—— 8 &: % ; 8 0225 11/16” x 150’ 5 Line Multistripe
-10 Smoke Metallic e o e | o | @ 125 15/16” x 150’ 5 Line Multistripe
-20 Charcoal Metallic e | o | o ° 390 39/32" x 75’ 7 Line Multistripe
.31 Hot Red el o o | o 477 43/4” x 75’ 7 Line Multistripe
.41 Gold Metallic o | o ° 614 67/16" x 50’ 8 Line Multistripe
-45 Light Gold Met. e | o PY P
-55 Black P
-50 White II e | o | o | @ o
-58 Silver Metallic ° PY P PY
-59 Dark Blue Met. ° ° ° °
-60 Black Metallic PY ° ° ° °
-77 Aquaessence ° e | o
-86 Cashmere Blue ° ° | —
-89 Med. Blue Met. Py Py Py Py
-91 Quartz Diamond Met. PY P P P
-253 Bronze Met. P PY °
-410 Manhattan Mist. Met. | o PY PY °
-607 Taupe Mist Met. ° _
-753 Mocha Frost Met. e | o
-953 Chocolate Brown Met. P
@ - In Stock
@® - Limited Quantity -
== ————————— ]
]
===~ ]
L -
0225 125 390 477 614

Graphic images shown are digitally created representations of the actual products. |l{ mm NE
s

Slight variations in color and appearance may exist between the catalog and the actual product. C NI IrGG e
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PINSTRIPES/SUOLIDS/MULTILINES

LITELINE™

PART SIZE CONFIGURATION 0 0l o
O O M
8118 1/g” x 75' (5) .125” S x (4) .125" V Sl
8165 /2" x 150’ (5) .056” S X (4) .054” V o Stardust Blue Met
8308 344" x 75’ (5) .25" S x (4) .5" V PO o °
8538 53/g" X 75' (15) .125" S x (14) .25" V ' L L
-20 Charcoal Met. ° ° ° °
-31 Hot Red PY P °
-41 Gold Metallic Py PY
-42 Burgundy Met. ° °
-45 Light Gold Met. PY P PY
-50 White I PY P PY
-58 Silver Metallic ° P
-60 Black Metallic PY Py PY
i —— 86 Cashmere Blue . .
-91 Quartz Diamond Met. ° °
e — e S 1 °
-753 Mocha Frost Met. PY P ° °
I —————— -953 Chocolate Brown Met. PY P PS PY
@ - InStock
/e
@ - Limited Quantity
————————
S ———————————
e _
T
S p—| _
E—— ]
=119 _
| 8118
= _
|
meesssseeeees NN
8538 8308 8165
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RELECTIVE/SPECIALTY ROLLS™

PART SIZE CONFIGURATION
[ J 800 /4" x 50’ 1/4” Solid

1600 /3" x 50’ /2™ Solid
800 2800 g x 50’ “/g” Solid

80640 2" x 50’ 2” Solid

81280* 4” x50’ 4” Solid

81920* 6" x 50’ 6” Solid

82560* 8" x50’ 8” Solid

o *Special Cut - Consult your Sales Representative

for lead times.

-

REFLECTIVES COLOR AVAILABILITY:
-1100 Reflective White
-1104 Reflective Orange

L : -1105 Reflective Blue

2800 -1106 Reflective Black

-1107 Reflective Green

-1108 Reflective Red

-1113 Reflective Gold

-1114 Reflective Light Blue

CONSPICUITY AVAILABILITY:

PART SIZE CONFIGURATION
1813-01 2” x 150’ 7-Year 11" Red/7” White
Durability Pattern
1814-01 2” x 150’ 7-Year 6" Red/6” White
80640 Durability Pattern '
1815-01 2” x 150’ 3-Year 11" Red/7” White
Durability Pattern

All conspicuity products meet NHTSA standards
1813-01 & 1815-01 and are DOT certified.

1814-01 PART SIZE CONFIGURATION
2000 6" X 75’ 6” Solid Chrome
2004 4” x 75’ 4” Solid Chrome

CHROME COLOR AVAILABILITY:
-001 Chrome

Chrome is not repositionable.

NOTICE: Due to the physical nature of metallized polyester
based films, Sharpline Converting, Inc.™ cannot warranty such
products for more than one year for exterior durability under
normal conditions. Metallized polyesters can only be war-
rantied when applied to a vertical surface.

2000 & 2004 CHROME f-i'-lfﬁ' —

BT CONIVERTINNG e
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